Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
74-09	OMB	TV, F, R	ORDINANCE NO. – 2009 AN ORDINANCE TO IMPLEMENT THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM IN NASSAU COUNTY. 74-09 (OMB)
77-09	LE	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009 A RESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE OF A WARRANT DIRECTING THE TREASURER OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO PAY TO THE SUPERVISORS OF THE SEVERAL TOWNS AND TO THE TREASURERS OF THE SEVERAL VILLAGES AND CITIES WITHIN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, THE SUMS AS APPORTIONED BY THE NASSAU COUNTY LEGISLATURE BASED ON A REPORT FILED BY THE COUNTY TREASURER AND THE COUNTY CLERK, SHOWING DEPOSITS FROM MORTGAGE TAXES FOR THE QUARTER BEGINNING OCTOBER 1, 2008 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2008; PURSUANT TO THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 77-09 (LE)
88-09	CE	TV, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER- MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF ROCKVILLE CENTRE. 88-09 (CE)
90-09	PR	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009 A RESOLUTION RATIFYING THE ACT OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING IN AWARDING AN EMERGENCY BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER TO SPRAGUE ENERGY CORP. 90-09 (PR)
91-09	PR	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009 A RESOLUTION RATIFYING THE ACT OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING IN AWARDING AN EMERGENCY BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER TO SPRAGUE ENERGY CORP. 91-09 (PR)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	То	
92-09	PR	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION RATIFYING THE ACT OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING IN
			AWARDING AN EMERGENCY BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER TO S&S FUEL CO., INC.
			92-09 (PR)
E-13-09	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2009
E-13-09	66	N	<u>RESOLUTION NO2009</u>
			A RESOLUTON AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND NASSAU SUFFOLK LAW SERVICES
			COMMITTEE, INC.